

h
ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21200/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2012 in Special Appeal
Defective No.314/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GULAB SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Subhashis R. Soren, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Shashank, Adv.
Mr. Ahmad Shazab Azhar, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a
miscellaneous day in August, 2013, i.e., August 13, 2013.

non-

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|

|